Junda 2013

Jauniai I D LA
2013 m. vasaris 3 d.



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė

1
41
Nedas Blinstrubas-Laura Mačiutaitė
Junda(Kaunas)
1
3
D

2
39
Jonas Zelianka-Greta Mašaro
Alemanda(Vilnius)
1
1
D

3
35
Arnoldas Antanavičius-Ieva Pliatkutė
Rolo(Kaunas)
0
0
D

4
36
Rapolas Lisonka-Viktorija Snieškaitė
Bonus(Jonava)
0
1
D

5
38
Karolis Živulskas-Saulė Bulaukaitė
Reveransas(Elektrėnai)
0
0
E6

Junda 2013

Jauniai I D LA Finalas
2013 m. vasaris 3 d.



FINALO REZULTATAI

Nr
Vieta
Vardas, pavardė
Šokiai
Suma
Skaičius




S
Ch
R
J

(Suma)

41
1
Nedas Blinstrubas-Laura Mačiutaitė (Junda(Kaunas))
2
1
1
1
5


39
2
Jonas Zelianka-Greta Mašaro (Alemanda(Vilnius))
1
3
2
3
9


35
3
Arnoldas Antanavičius-Ieva Pliatkutė (Rolo(Kaunas))
3
2
3
5
13


36
4
Rapolas Lisonka-Viktorija Snieškaitė (Bonus(Jonava))
5
4
5
2
16


38
5
Karolis Živulskas-Saulė Bulaukaitė (Reveransas(Elektrėnai))
4
5
4
4
17


Teisėjai:
(A)Vida Baltaragienė


(B)Lilija Bernatavičienė


(C)Sergejus Jefimenka


(D)Michailas Ržeuskis


(E)Remigijus Suslavičius


(F)Liudvika Šmitienė


(G)Dalia Vaikšnorienė


Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

S


A B C D E F G
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5


39
1
2 1 1 3 1 1 3 
4
--
--
--
--


41
2
4 3 3 1 2 3 1 
2
3
6
--
--


35
3
3 5 5 2 4 2 2 

3
4
--
--


38
4
5 2 4 4 3 4 4 

1
2
6
--


36
5
1 4 2 5 5 5 5 
1
2
2
3
7





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

Ch


A B C D E F G
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5


41
1
4 2 3 1 1 1 1 
4
--
--
--
--


35
2
1 5 5 2 5 2 2 
1
4
--
--
--


39
3
2 1 1 3 3 3 3 
2
3
7
--
--


36
4
3 4 2 4 4 4 5 

1
2
6
--


38
5
5 3 4 5 2 5 4 

1
2
4
--





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

R


A B C D E F G
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5


41
1
3 2 3 1 1 1 2 
3
5
--
--
--


39
2
2 1 1 3 4 4 3 
2
3
5
--
--


35
3
1 4 5 4 5 2 1 
2
3
3
5(12)
--


38
4
5 3 4 2 2 5 4 

2
3
5(15)
--


36
5
4 5 2 5 3 3 5 

1
3
4
--





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

J


A B C D E F G
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5


41
1
2 1 3 1 1 1 2 
4
--
--
--
--


36
2
3 5 2 3 3 3 5 

1
5
--
--


39
3
4 2 1 4 4 4 3 
1
2
3
7
--


38
4
5 3 4 2 2 5 4 

2
3
5
--


35
5
1 4 5 5 5 2 1 
2
3
3
4
--




